
30. Dec 11:30 to 04:00 31c3 1.7 a new dawn

Saal 1 Saal 2 Saal G Saal 6

11:30

12:45

14:00

16:00

17:15

18:30

The case of Chelsea Manning

Alexa O´Brien, Nancy Hollander, Ahmed Ghappour, Chase

Why are computers so @#!*, and what can
we do about it?

Peter Sewell

State of the Onion

Jacob, arma

Alexander Lehmann

Paypals War on Terror

the_no, absolem

Security Nightmares

frank, Ron

31C3 Closing Event

tomate, dodger

Low Cost High Speed Photography

polygon

Attribution revolution

Jonas Öberg

Let's Encrypt

Seth Schoen

Now I sprinkle thee with crypto dust

Varac, Ryan Lackey, Andres Erbsen, Jurre van Bergen,

Tor: Hidden Services and Deanonymisation

Dr Gareth Owen

Lightning Talks Day 4

breakthesystem

31C3 Infrastructure Review

Leon

Telescope Making

Madonius

The rise and fall of Internet voting in
Norway

Tor E. Bjørstad

Diamonds are a quantum computer’s best
friend

Nicolas Wöhrl

Virtual Machine Introspection

Tamas K Lengyel, Thomas Kittel

Security Nightmares (Stream)

Frank Rieger, Ron


